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Level XS - 10 & under
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Printed on: 5/20/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jena Thorne5037

Head Over Heels

9.325 9.100 9.3509.225 37.000
3 3 2 1 1

1

Cailin Plunkett5039

Head Over Heels

9.050 9.125 9.0509.300 36.525

6 2 1 2 2

2

Emma Dubreuil5027

Gymcats Nevada

9.275 9.000 8.8508.375 35.500

4 4 8 4 3

3

Amber Lao5005

Cal Sports
9.375 8.475 8.7008.875 35.425

1 7 3 6T 4

4

Brianna Fong5049

Peninsula

9.350 8.875 8.8008.250 35.275

2 5 9 5 5

5

Rearden Sweidy Stata5043

Peninsula

9.025 8.500 9.0008.675 35.200

7 6 4 3 6

6

Hayley Sloan5025

Go For It

9.250 8.400 8.7008.575 34.925

5 9 5 6T 7

7

Kylee Baird5003

Brown's LV

8.850 9.150 8.6757.950 34.625

9 1 10 8 8

8

Keelin O'Leary5015

Classic

8.900 8.450 8.3508.450 34.150

8 8 7 10 9

9

Elainna Murray5011

Classic

8.650 0.000 8.4008.525 25.575

10 10 6 9 10

10
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Level XS - 11 years
Judge's Signatures
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5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Keilani Titsworth5041

Pacific West

9.325 9.125 9.1008.475 36.025
4 1 5 1 1

1

Aliyah Smith5002

Brown's LV

9.350 8.850 8.7508.775 35.725

3 4T 3 8 2

2

April Jackson5053

Santa Rosa

8.925 8.900 8.9508.925 35.700

10T 2 2 4 3

3

Adelyn Barbee5004

CCGI
9.500 7.750 9.0759.075 35.400

1 13 1 2 4

4

Lauren Shea5056

West Valley

9.400 7.900 9.0508.650 35.000

2 11 4 3 5

5

Kayli Garcia5019

Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.850 8.8008.050 34.875

6 4T 12 6T 6

6

Camille El Ghaoi6026

Head Over Heels

8.925 8.700 8.7258.375 34.725

10T 7 7 9T 7

7

Grace Hagy5032

Gymtowne

9.000 8.875 8.6008.175 34.650

8 3 10 12T 8

8

Valerie Rutenburg5047

Peninsula

8.800 8.850 8.8258.000 34.475

12 4T 13 5 9

9

Nina McGill5034

Head Over Heels

9.100 8.625 8.3508.275 34.350

7 8 8 14 10

10

Avital Rutenberg5045

Peninsula

9.200 8.050 8.6008.150 34.000

5 10 11 12T 11

11

Sophie Pena5031

Gymtowne

8.950 8.325 8.7007.850 33.825

9 9 14 11 12

12

Roark Sweidy Stata5042

Peninsula

8.675 7.825 8.8008.225 33.525

14 12 9 6T 13

13

Kailyn Hill5016

Classic

8.750 0.000 8.7258.450 25.925

13 14 6 9T 14

14
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Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marina Diaz5021

Flip City
9.400 8.825 9.4008.975 36.600

1 4T 2 1 1

1

Autumn Stanton5020

Flip City

9.300 8.700 9.0259.350 36.375

4 7 1 3T 2

2

Kyleigh Smith5028

Gymcats Nevada

9.200 8.825 9.1758.550 35.750

5 4T 6 2 3

3

Katherine Hansen5052

Santa Rosa

9.150 8.825 8.7508.700 35.425

7T 4T 4 7 4

4

Isabella Greathurst5010

Cal Sports

9.325 8.600 8.9258.450 35.300

3 8 7 5 5

5

Emily Santiago-Vazquez5012

Classic

9.375 8.925 8.0008.925 35.225

2 2 3 11 6

6

Isabelle Epley5017

Classic

9.125 9.075 8.6008.100 34.900

9 1 10 8 7

7

Kathleen Gendotti5046

Peninsula

9.150 8.850 8.5008.375 34.875

7T 3 8 9T 8

8

Rachel Minten5013

Classic

9.175 8.475 8.5008.325 34.475

6 9 9 9T 9

9

Amber Tran Ha5054

Santa Rosa

8.950 8.300 9.0258.050 34.325

10 10 11 3T 10

10

Izzy Bocanegra-Speed5033

Gymtowne

8.925 7.300 8.8008.575 33.600

11 11 5 6 11

11
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5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Faith Warta5051

Santa Rosa

9.250 9.250 9.1258.900 36.525
2T 2 1 3 1

1

Aurora Bissiri5055

Santa Rosa

9.150 9.225 9.3508.600 36.325

5 3 2 1 2

2

Victoria Parker5026

Gymcats Nevada

9.250 8.800 9.2508.475 35.775

2T 6 3 2 3

3

Kaitlyn Penn5001

Brown's LV
9.350 9.000 8.8508.375 35.575

1 4T 5 5 4

4

Liana Bustamante5029

Gymtowne

9.125 9.425 9.0007.825 35.375

6 1 7 4 5

5

Luisa Santiago-Vazquez5014

Classic

9.200 9.000 8.6508.425 35.275

4 4T 4 6 6

6

Ellen Olsson5018

Davis Diamonds

8.550 8.100 8.5008.075 33.225

7 7 6 7 7

7
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